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Questions

the Swan river flows near the city of

Number of Prime Ministers till 19587

The East India Company was founded in India during the reign of:

River Neil was declared as Sayed ul Anhar by HAzrat

The well-known river of Balochistan Plateau is:

"The Reconstruction of Religious Thought in Islam" was written by

Balkasar Dam is being constructed in which distrivt of Punjab?

Third Martial Law ended on :

Queen Victoria was appointed Empress of India in the year:

Who was the founder of Khaliji Dyanasty

Who was the editor of the Comrade?

Who was elected first Chief Minister of Gilgit Balistan?

Which of the following is incorrect concerning Mohenjodaro?

The Committee which submitted is report in 1928 was headed by:

Which port is the hub of Pakistan's entire economic activities as 98 per cent of the entire

foreign trade is conducted through this port?
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. Jhang
Rawalpindi
Gujrat

none of these
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None of these

Akbar

Shah Jahan
Jehangir
Humayun

HAzrat Abu Bakar (RA)
Hazrat Umer (RA)
Hazrat Usman(RA)
Hazrat Ali(RA)

Zoab

Hamoon Mashkhel
Toba Kakar
Chagai

Ameer Hussein
Mahmoud Darwish
Allama muhammad Igbal
None of these

Khushab
Chakwal
Jehlum
Multan

. 14 august 1988
. 23 March 1984
5 May 1979

. None of these

1858
1862
1877
1890

Muhammad Ghori
Alauddin Khilji

. Qutubuddin Aibaik
Jalal ud Din

Mukhtar Ahmad Ansari
Mujibur Rahman Khan
Maulana Mohammad Ali
None of these

. Mehdi Shah
Zafar Shah
Sajid

. Nawaz Shah

. There was no drainage system
. It was a well-planned city

. Buildings were of varying sites
. Bathrooms were important

features of most houses
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. Jawahar Lal Nehru
. Shankar Lal Nehru
. Motilal Nehru

. Deva Nand Nehru

. Gawader Port
. Parnirs Hills
. Karachi port
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In which year Sher Shah invaded Bengal and appeared before the gates of Gaur?

Mopla Revolt was made in:

The first battle of panipat was fought in:

Indicate the place from where Upper Bari Doab originates.

General M. Ayub Khan was appointed as
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. \Vargalla Hills

1538
1539
1540

1910
1912

1918

1556

1426
1326

. Qadirabad Headworks
. Raipur (India)

. Tarbela&nbsp;

. President
. Prime minister

. None of these



