

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
SI	Questions	
1	the Swan river flows near the city of	A. Jhang B. Rawalpindi C. Gujrat D. none of these
2	Number of Prime Ministers till 1958?	A. 11 B. 9 C. 7 D. None of these
3	The East India Company was founded in India during the reign of:	A. Akbar B. Shah Jahan C. Jehangir D. Humayun
4	River Neil was declared as Sayed ul Anhar by HAzrat	A. HAzrat Abu Bakar (RA) B. Hazrat Umer (RA) C. Hazrat Usman(RA) D. Hazrat Ali(RA)
5	The well-known river of Balochistan Plateau is:	A. Zoab B. Hamoon Mashkhel C. Toba Kakar D. Chagai
6	"The Reconstruction of Religious Thought in Islam" was written by	A. Ameer Hussein B. Mahmoud Darwish C. Allama muhammad Iqbal D. None of these
7	Balkasar Dam is being constructed in which distrivt of Punjab?	A. Khushab B. Chakwal C. Jehlum D. Multan
8	Third Martial Law ended on :	A. 14 august 1988 B. 23 March 1984 C. 5 May 1979 D. None of these
9	Queen Victoria was appointed Empress of India in the year:	A. 1858 B. 1862 C. 1877 D. 1890
10	Who was the founder of Khaliji Dyanasty	A. Muhammad GhoriB. Alauddin KhiljiC. Qutubuddin AibaikD. Jalal ud Din
11	Who was the editor of the Comrade?	A. Mukhtar Ahmad Ansari B. Mujibur Rahman Khan C. Maulana Mohammad Ali D. None of these
12	Who was elected first Chief Minister of Gilgit Balistan?	A. Mehdi Shah B. Zafar Shah C. Sajid D. Nawaz Shah
13	Which of the following is incorrect concerning Mohenjodaro?	A. There was no drainage system B. It was a well-planned city C. Buildings were of varying sites D. Bathrooms were important features of most houses
14	The Committee which submitted is report in 1928 was headed by:	A. Jawahar Lal Nehru B. Shankar Lal Nehru C. Motilal Nehru D. Deva Nand Nehru
15	Which port is the hub of Pakistan's entire economic activities as 98 per cent of the entire foreign trade is conducted through this port?	A. Gawader Port B. Parnirs Hills C. Karachi port

		D. Margalla Hills
16	In which year Sher Shah invaded Bengal and appeared before the gates of Gaur?	A. 1537 B. 1538 C. 1539 D. 1540
17	Mopla Revolt was made in:	A. 1910 B. 1912 C. 1921 D. 1918
18	The first battle of panipat was fought in:	A. 1526 B. 1556 C. 1426 D. 1326
19	Indicate the place from where Upper Bari Doab originates.	A. Qadirabad Headworks B. Raipur (India) C. Madhopur (India) D. Tarbela
20	General M. Ayub Khan was appointed as	A. President B. Prime minister C. Chief Martial law, administrator D. None of these